Tube Tender Warranty

Last Update: 01/01/2024

Tube Tender is committed to providing quality products that meet the highest standards of performance and durability. We proudly offer a warranty to ensure the satisfaction and confidence of our customers. Our warranty covers defects in materials and workmanship under normal use for a thirty-day period from the date of purchase. In the unlikely event that your Tube Tender experiences any such defects, we will repair or replace the product, demonstrating our dedication to your complete satisfaction.

Please refer to the warranty documentation when emailing: <u>info@TubeTender.net</u> for replacements. Your trust in our product is our priority, and we stand behind the reliability and excellence of Tube Tender.

Sincerely, The Tube Tender Team